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ADOPTEDON  JUN 1 9 2001

RESOLUTION NUMBER R-

WHEREAS, FY 2001 deappropriations reflect refining previously approved budgets to
meet actual FY 2001 neéds;

WHEREAS, funds are not being expended this fiscal year and will be reappropriated in
future fiscal years to correspond with project schedules and meet requirements of bond funding;
NOW, THEREFORE,

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of the City of San Diego, that the City Auditor and
Corﬁptroller is authorized to deappropriate an amount not to exceed $34,706,907 from Fund
41500, Capital Improvement Projects, per the schedule entitled Schedule of FY 2001 Year End
Deappropriatiops Fund 41500, a copy of which is attached hereto.

*

APPROVED: CASEY GWINN, City Attorney

By M@m@_
Catherine Bradley

Deputy City Attorney

CB:slw
06/5/01
Or.Dept: Water
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Water Department
Water Policy CIP Finance and Planning Division
Schedule of FY 2001 Year End Deappropriations
Fund 41500

733330 300,000
T 300,000
749250 150,000

20,000
000
500,000
770,000
1,200,000
2,924,000

300,000
1,350,000
5,700,000
987,192/

19,480
597,000

27,101
10,000
125,000
340,000
6,000
180,000

709520

732830
72,000
709103 3,270

MAR PIPELINE - PHASE 4

709450 MIRAMAR ROAD PIPELINE

732840

' 732860

732500

732850

255,681
160,000
2,450,392
250,000
1,400,000

709550
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